Nordeo”

ISIN-kode

DK0002002120
DK0002003953
DK0002004092
DK0002004845
DK0002004928
DK0002006030
DK0002006113
DK0002011386
DK0002011469
DK0002011972
DK0002012350
DK0002012434
DK0002012780
DK0002013408
DK0002013838
DK0002013911
DK0002014216
DK0002014489
DK0002014646
DK0002014729
DK0002014802
DK0002014992
DK0002015023
DK0002015106
DK0002015296
DK0002015536
DK0002016260
DK0002016344
DK0002016427
DK0002016500
DK0002016856
DK0002017078
DK0002020452
DK0002020619
DK0002020882
DK0002020965
DK0002021187
DK0002021260
DK0002021344
DK0002021500
DK0002021773
DK0002022078
DK0002022581
DK0002023209
DK0002024876

Valuta
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
EUR
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK

Terminsdato
20160401
20160401
20160401
20160401
20160401
20160401
20160401
20160401
20160401
20160401
20160401
20160401
20160401
20160401
20160401
20160401
20160401
20160401
20160401
20160401
20160401
20160401
20160401
20160401
20160401
20160401
20160401
20160401
20160401
20160401
20160401
20160401
20160401
20160401
20160401
20160401
20160401
20160401
20160401
20160401
20160401
20160401
20160401
20160401
20160401

Belgb
154.000
51.000
1.454.000
245.000
727.000
1.538.000
1.117.000
22.742.000
876.000
1.285.000
1.195.000
6.670.000
50.194.000
2.749.000
1.903.000
1.572.000
24.247.000
30.502.000
48.085.000
30.156.000
6.000
2.983.000
23.079.000
3.656.000
33.691.000
3.474.000
5.071.000
197.000
200.000
4.681.000
1.457.000
1.467.000
199.000
1.724.000
502.000
12.136.000
937.000
6.836.000
425.000
3.454.000
6.491.000
750.000
2.973.000
48.564.000
36.658.000

1 (2) side



Nordeo”

DK0002024959
DK0002025097
DK0002025170
DK0002026228
DK0002026491
DK0002026657
DK0002026731
DK0002026814
DK0002027036
DK0002027465
DK0002027895
DK0002027978
DK0002028000
DK0002028190
DK0002029081
DK0002030410
DK0002030683
DK0002030840
DK0002033513
DK0002033786

DK0002014992
DK0002020619
DK0002029248
DK0002029594

DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK

DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK

20160401
20160401
20160401
20160401
20160401
20160401
20160401
20160401
20160401
20160401
20160401
20160401
20160401
20160401
20160401
20160401
20160401
20160401
20160401
20160401

20160701
20160701
20160701
20160701

9.786.000
1.974.000
13.680.000
722.000
15.835.000
33.590.000
976.000
311.000
35.231.000
117.928.000
108.605.000
16.593.000
81.994.000
39.640.000
14.287.000
2.165.000
745.000
1.064.000
4.421.000
4.387.000

418.000
600.000
288.233.000
34.009.000

2 (2) side



